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50-60 Hz
1m

195 mm
495 mm
3,100 kg
4,780 kg
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Benefit (TT)

Grinding Function
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Conical burrs
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Versatile

TDIDDX X 1V NOP , DI 'YIND,NPIN MINDA 020 NAA A0 D'RNN NI NNV MNY2 NN W S Mbyn 30 Ty

SMEG SPA 30/07/2025



	CGF01CREU
	אסתטיקה
	למשפחת תנורים
	מאפיינים טכניים
	תוכנית / פונקציות
	אביזרים כלולים
	חיבור חשמלי
	מידע לוגיסטי
	Benefit (TT)


